
2018 Team Sweepstakes Results
MENU

Hindman Division
Debate ............................................................................... 2
Individual Events ............................................................. 3
Overall ............................................................................... 4

Wheeler Division
Debate ................................................................................ 5
Individual Events .............................................................. 6
Overall ................................................................................ 7

Wyman Division
Debate ................................................................................. 8
Individual Events ............................................................... 9
Overall .................................................................................10

Sylvia D. Mariner Perpetual Sweepstakes Award
2018 ......................................................................................11



Debate Sweepstakes Points
Hindman Division
** Preliminary **

Points

312 Irvine Valley College 47.50
404 Diablo Valley College 40.00
504 Glendale Community College 27.50
402 Chabot College 17.50
501 Casper College 17.50
406 Modesto Junior College 15.00
201 Lone Star College-North Harris 12.50
301 Rio Hondo College 12.50
203 San Jacinto College North 5.00
302 Grossmont College 5.00
401 Merced 5.00
103 Highland Community College 0.00
104 Elgin Community College 0.00
105 Illinois Central College 0.00
106 McHenry County College 0.00
107 Prairie State 0.00
110 Oakton Community College 0.00
111 College of Lake County 0.00
204 Del Mar College 0.00
206 San Antonio College 0.00
311 Cypress College 0.00
316 College of the Canyons 0.00
403 City College of San Francisco 0.00
405 Hartnell College 0.00
409 Las Positas College 0.00
503 Western Wyoming Community College 0.00
601 Jefferson State Community College 0.00
602 College of Central Florida 0.00
603 Polk State College 0.00
604 Miami Dade College 0.00
606 Florida State College at Jacksonville 0.00
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Individual Events Sweepstakes Points
Hindman Division
** Preliminary **

Points

206 San Antonio College 30.00
501 Casper College 30.00
316 College of the Canyons 20.00
404 Diablo Valley College 17.50
405 Hartnell College 15.00
104 Elgin Community College 12.50
201 Lone Star College-North Harris 10.00
302 Grossmont College 10.00
106 McHenry County College 7.50
103 Highland Community College 5.00
107 Prairie State 5.00
110 Oakton Community College 5.00
203 San Jacinto College North 5.00
406 Modesto Junior College 5.00
409 Las Positas College 5.00
601 Jefferson State Community College 5.00
105 Illinois Central College 0.00
111 College of Lake County 0.00
204 Del Mar College 0.00
301 Rio Hondo College 0.00
311 Cypress College 0.00
312 Irvine Valley College 0.00
401 Merced 0.00
402 Chabot College 0.00
403 City College of San Francisco 0.00
503 Western Wyoming Community College 0.00
504 Glendale Community College 0.00
602 College of Central Florida 0.00
603 Polk State College 0.00
604 Miami Dade College 0.00
606 Florida State College at Jacksonville 0.00
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Overall Sweepstakes Points
Hindman Division
** Preliminary **

Points

404 Diablo Valley College 57.50
312 Irvine Valley College 47.50
501 Casper College 47.50
206 San Antonio College 30.00
504 Glendale Community College 27.50
201 Lone Star College-North Harris 22.50
316 College of the Canyons 20.00
406 Modesto Junior College 20.00
402 Chabot College 17.50
302 Grossmont College 15.00
405 Hartnell College 15.00
104 Elgin Community College 12.50
301 Rio Hondo College 12.50
203 San Jacinto College North 10.00
106 McHenry County College 7.50
103 Highland Community College 5.00
107 Prairie State 5.00
110 Oakton Community College 5.00
401 Merced 5.00
409 Las Positas College 5.00
601 Jefferson State Community College 5.00
105 Illinois Central College 0.00
111 College of Lake County 0.00
204 Del Mar College 0.00
311 Cypress College 0.00
403 City College of San Francisco 0.00
503 Western Wyoming Community College 0.00
602 College of Central Florida 0.00
603 Polk State College 0.00
604 Miami Dade College 0.00
606 Florida State College at Jacksonville 0.00

Saturday, Apr 14, 2018 01:05PM 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: Client] Page 1



Debate Sweepstakes Points
Wheeler Division
** Preliminary **

Points

202 Tyler Junior College 70.00
315 Pasadena City College 50.00
310 Santa Monica College 27.50
701 Kansas City Kansas Community College 20.00
304 Los Angeles Valley College 17.50
407 San Joaquin Delta College 10.00
801 Nassau Community College 10.00
303 East Los Angeles College 7.50
408 Solano Community College 7.50
205 Ranger College 5.00
502 Northwest College 5.00
101 Moraine Valley 0.00
102 Southeastern Illinois College 0.00
109 Harper College 0.00
305 Saddleback College 0.00
314 San Diego Mesa College 0.00
802 Northern Virginia Community College 0.00
605 Tallahassee 0.00
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Individual Events Sweepstakes Points
Wheeler Division
** Preliminary **

Points

303 East Los Angeles College 97.50
101 Moraine Valley 85.00
102 Southeastern Illinois College 85.00
304 Los Angeles Valley College 85.00
202 Tyler Junior College 72.50
605 Tallahassee 67.50
315 Pasadena City College 55.00
802 Northern Virginia Community College 52.50
109 Harper College 42.50
801 Nassau Community College 35.00
305 Saddleback College 30.00
502 Northwest College 15.00
408 Solano Community College 10.00
314 San Diego Mesa College 5.00
205 Ranger College 0.00
310 Santa Monica College 0.00
407 San Joaquin Delta College 0.00
701 Kansas City Kansas Community College 0.00
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Overall Sweepstakes Points
Wheeler Division
** Preliminary **

Points

202 Tyler Junior College 142.50
303 East Los Angeles College 105.00
315 Pasadena City College 105.00
304 Los Angeles Valley College 102.50
101 Moraine Valley 85.00
102 Southeastern Illinois College 85.00
605 Tallahassee 67.50
802 Northern Virginia Community College 52.50
801 Nassau Community College 45.00
109 Harper College 42.50
305 Saddleback College 30.00
310 Santa Monica College 27.50
502 Northwest College 20.00
701 Kansas City Kansas Community College 20.00
408 Solano Community College 17.50
407 San Joaquin Delta College 10.00
205 Ranger College 5.00
314 San Diego Mesa College 5.00
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Debate Sweepstakes Points
Wyman Division
** Preliminary **

Points

306 El Camino College 159.50
308 Moorpark College 57.50
309 Mt. San Antonio College 30.00
313 Orange Coast College 25.00
307 Palomar College 7.50
108 College of DuPage 0.00
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Individual Events Sweepstakes Points
Wyman Division
** Preliminary **

Points

313 Orange Coast College 226.00
309 Mt. San Antonio College 211.00
308 Moorpark College 117.50
306 El Camino College 32.50
108 College of DuPage 25.00
307 Palomar College 5.00
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Overall Sweepstakes Points
Wyman Division
** Preliminary **

Points

313 Orange Coast College 251.00
309 Mt. San Antonio College 241.00
306 El Camino College 192.00
308 Moorpark College 175.00
108 College of DuPage 25.00
307 Palomar College 12.50
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Sylvia D. Mariner
Perpetual Sweepstakes Award

** Preliminary **
Prior Current Total

308 Moorpark College 1663.00 175.00 1838.00
315 Pasadena City College 1686.00 105.00 1791.00
502 Northwest College 1759.50 20.00 1779.50
406 Modesto Junior College 1739.50 20.00 1759.50
206 San Antonio College 1575.00 30.00 1605.00
605 Tallahassee 1471.50 67.50 1539.00
105 Illinois Central College 1406.50 0.00 1406.50
504 Glendale Community College 1375.50 27.50 1403.00
404 Diablo Valley College 1220.50 57.50 1278.00
309 Mt. San Antonio College 1027.00 241.00 1268.00
306 El Camino College 1039.00 192.00 1231.00
701 Kansas City Kansas Community College 1171.00 20.00 1191.00
402 Chabot College 1106.00 17.50 1123.50
409 Las Positas College 1102.50 5.00 1107.50
501 Casper College 1038.00 47.50 1085.50
305 Saddleback College 976.50 30.00 1006.50
108 College of DuPage 970.00 25.00 995.00
307 Palomar College 955.00 12.50 967.50
101 Moraine Valley 842.00 85.00 927.00
304 Los Angeles Valley College 721.00 102.50 823.50
312 Irvine Valley College 776.00 47.50 823.50
302 Grossmont College 782.00 15.00 797.00
313 Orange Coast College 525.00 251.00 776.00
407 San Joaquin Delta College 534.50 10.00 544.50
202 Tyler Junior College 353.00 142.50 495.50
403 City College of San Francisco 466.50 0.00 466.50
601 Jefferson State Community College 431.00 5.00 436.00
107 Prairie State 385.00 5.00 390.00
301 Rio Hondo College 360.00 12.50 372.50
606 Florida State College at Jacksonville 372.50 0.00 372.50
303 East Los Angeles College 238.50 105.00 343.50
106 McHenry County College 335.50 7.50 343.00
316 College of the Canyons 312.50 20.00 332.50
103 Highland Community College 316.00 5.00 321.00
801 Nassau Community College 237.50 45.00 282.50
111 College of Lake County 281.00 0.00 281.00
314 San Diego Mesa College 225.00 5.00 230.00
201 Lone Star College-North Harris 196.00 22.50 218.50
203 San Jacinto College North 207.00 10.00 217.00
109 Harper College 100.00 42.50 142.50
104 Elgin Community College 125.00 12.50 137.50
503 Western Wyoming Community College 122.50 0.00 122.50
602 College of Central Florida 117.50 0.00 117.50
802 Northern Virginia Community College 60.00 52.50 112.50
408 Solano Community College 90.00 17.50 107.50
102 Southeastern Illinois College 0.00 85.00 85.00
310 Santa Monica College 50.00 27.50 77.50
405 Hartnell College 10.00 15.00 25.00
205 Ranger College 12.50 5.00 17.50
311 Cypress College 17.50 0.00 17.50
110 Oakton Community College 0.00 5.00 5.00
401 Merced 0.00 5.00 5.00
204 Del Mar College 5.00 0.00 5.00
99 HIRED JUDGES 0.00 0.00 0.00

603 Polk State College 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Sylvia D. Mariner
Perpetual Sweepstakes Award

** Preliminary **
Prior Current Total

604 Miami Dade College 0.00 0.00 0.00
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